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Average 
Capacity
(m³/min)

Discharge 
pressure 

(psi)

Static 
level  
(ft)

Static 
level  
(m)

Pumping 
Level

(ft)

Pumping 
Level
(m)

Drawdown 
(m)

Meter 
Reading 

(m³)

Monthly 
Production

(m³)
Hour Meter Total 

Hours
Level
(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-14 0.683 142.80 43.53 195.60 59.62 16.09 338,814.00 11,716.68 11,200.0 286.0 3.55 YES NO
Feb-14 0.687 143.90 43.86 195.30 59.53 15.67 350,530.68 10,339.57 11,486.0 251.0 3.64 YES NO
Mar-14 0.684 143.90 43.86 199.00 60.66 16.79 360,870.25 13,165.75 11,737.0 321.0 2.51 YES NO
Apr-14 0.688 142.90 43.56 204.60 62.36 18.81 374,036.00 15,196.00 12,058.0 368.0 0.81 YES YES
May-14 0.642 141.60 43.16 205.80 62.73 19.57 389,232.00 17,728.93 12,426.0 460.0 0.44 YES YES
Jun-14 0.610 149.80 45.66 204.40 62.30 16.64 406,960.93 18,182.07 12,886.0 497.0 0.87 YES YES
Jul-14 0.542 150.60 45.90 207.70 63.31 17.40 425,143.00 19,030.93 13,383.0 585.0 -0.14 YES YES
Aug-14 0.504 150.10 45.75 207.60 63.28 17.53 444,173.93 14,042.07 13,968.0 464.0 -0.11 YES YES
Sep-14 0.507 145.10 44.23 207.70 63.31 19.08 458,216.00 13,527.67 14,432.0 445.0 -0.14 YES YES
Oct-14 0.526 143.50 43.74 205.40 62.61 18.87 471,743.67 10,944.03 14,877.0 347.0 0.56 YES YES
Nov-14 0.536 144.00 43.89 202.90 61.84 17.95 482,687.70 9,318.40 15,224.0 290.0 1.33 YES NO
Dec-14 0.868 144.60 44.07 204.70 62.39 18.32 492,006.10 17,137.60 15,514.0 329.0 0.78 YES YES
Jan-15 509,143.70 15,843.0 63.17

Minimum 0.50 0.00 141.60 43.16 195.30 59.53 15.67 9318.40 251.0
Maximum 0.868166 0.00 150.60 45.90 207.70 63.31 19.57 19030.93 585.0
Average 0.622985 #DIV/0! 145.23 44.27 203.39 61.99 17.73 14194.14 386.9
TOTAL 170329.70 4643.00

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J 43.53 19.64 59.62 3.55
F 43.86 19.31 59.53 3.64
M 43.86 19.31 60.66 2.51
A 43.56 19.61 62.36 0.81
M 43.16 20.01 62.73 0.44
J 45.66 17.51 62.30 0.87
J 45.90 17.27 63.31 -0.14
A 45.75 17.42 63.28 -0.11
S 44.23 18.94 63.31 -0.14
O 43.74 19.43 62.61 0.56
N 43.89 19.28 61.84 1.33
D 44.07 19.10 62.39 0.78

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

West Bay Well # 3 Data 2014
Pump Intake
Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

43.53 43.86 43.86 43.56 43.16 45.66 45.90 45.75 44.23 43.74 43.89 44.07

19.64 19.31 19.31 19.61 20.01 17.51 17.27 17.42 18.94 19.43 19.28 19.10
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